
0

2 000

4 000

6 000

8 000

10 000

12 000

Kostenkategorien finale Kostenträger

4 871

4 814

56
773

4 840

203

4 699

774

Umwelt und Gesundheit 
Unfälle 
Verkehrsmittel 
Infrastruktur 

Allgemeinheit
öffentliche Hand
Transportunternehmen 
Verkehrsnutzende

Kosten und Finanzierung des Schienenverkehrs, 2014

Millionen Franken

10 515
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